08:00
09:15
13:15
14:20
16:45
19:00

08:30
09:15
11:10
12:30
13:15
14:30

08:30
09:30
12:30
14:00
15:30
16:25
17:15

08:30
10:15
12:45
14:45
15:45
17:00
18:30

08:30
10:00
13:30
14:30
16:00

~El

FEI VAULTING WORLD/EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS

STADL PAURA 30.7.-3.8.2025

Wednesday, 30" of July
Individual Junior Male
Individual Junior Female
Individual Young Vaulter Male
Individual Young Vaulter Female
Individual Senior Female

Opening Ceremony

Thursday, 31° of July
Individual Senior Male
Junior Squads
Senior Squads
Junior Pas De Deux
Individual Junior Male

Individual Junior Female

Friday, 1% of August
Individual Young Vaulter Male
Individual Young Vaulter Female
Junior Squads
Individual Senior Female
Individual Senior Male
Senior Pas De Deux
Individual Junior Male

Saturday, 2" of August
Individual Junior Female
Junior Squads
Individual Senior Female
Individual Senior Male
Junior Pas De Deux
Senior Squads

Price-Giving

Sunday, 3" of August
Individual Young Vaulter Male
Individual Young Vaulter Female
Senior Pas De Deux
Official Team Competition
Price-Giving

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Free Test
Free Test

Free Test

Technical Test
Technical Test
Free Test
Technical Test
Technical Test
Free Test
Free Test

Free Test
Free Test
Free Test
Free Test
Free Test

Free Test

Free Test
Free Test
Free Test

Free Test



