

FEI VAULTING WORLD/EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

STADL PAURA 30.7.-3.8.2025

Wednesday, 30 th of July		
00.00	Individual Junior Male	
08:00		Compulsory
09:15 13:15	Individual Junior Female	Compulsory
	Individual Young Vaulter Male	Compulsory
14:20	Individual Young Vaulter Female	Compulsory
16:45	Individual Senior Female	Compulsory
19:00	Opening Ceremony	
Thursday, 31 st of July		
08:30	Individual Senior Male	Compulsory
09:15	Junior Squads	Compulsory
11:10	Senior Squads	Compulsory
12:30	Junior Pas De Deux	Free Test
13:15	Individual Junior Male	Free Test
14:30	Individual Junior Female	Free Test
Friday, 1 st of August		
08:30	Individual Young Vaulter Male	Technical Test
09:30	Individual Young Vaulter Female	Technical Test
12:30	Junior Squads	Free Test
14:00	Individual Senior Female	Technical Test
15:30	Individual Senior Male	Technical Test
16:25	Senior Pas De Deux	Free Test
17:15	Individual Junior Male	Free Test
	Saturday, 2 nd of August	
08:30	Individual Junior Female	Free Test
10:15	Junior Squads	Free Test
12:45	Individual Senior Female	Free Test
14:45	Individual Senior Male	Free Test
15:45	Junior Pas De Deux	Free Test
17:00	Senior Squads	Free Test
18:30	Price-Giving	
Sunday, 3 rd of August		
08:30	Individual Young Vaulter Male	Free Test
10:00	Individual Young Vaulter Female	Free Test
13:30	Senior Pas De Deux	Free Test
14:30	Official Team Competition	Free Test
16:00	Price-Giving	